Model
Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect Ratio Overall Width (A)
Viewable
Width (A1)
Overall Height (B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width
(C)
Frame Depth
(D)
SE100H2-ISF 100" 16:9 2329 2210 1359 1240 61 41
SE110H2-ISF 110" 16:9 2555 2436 1491 1369 61 41
SE120H2-ISF 120" 16:9 2779 2659 1610 1491 61 41
SE135H2-ISF 135" 16:9 3109 2990 1801 1679 61 41
SE150H2-ISF 150" 16:9 3442 3320 1991 1869 61 41
SE165H2-ISF 165" 16:9 3772 3653 2174 2055 61 41
SE180H2-ISF 180" 16:9 4105 3985 2360 2240 61 41
SE200H2-ISF 200" 16:9 4519 4397 2611 2489 61 41
SE138C-ISF 138" 2.35:1 3348 3226 1494 1372 61 41
SE158C-ISF 158" 2.35:1 3815 3693 1693 1571 61 41
Model
Number
Nominal
Diagonal